General

COUPLING TYPE

COUPLING STYLE

COUPLING SIZE

SHAFT SPACING

COUPLING
COMPONENT

ELEMENT MATERIAL

NUMEER OF BOLTS

Technical

RATED TORQUE

HP/100

ANGULAR
MISALIGNMENT

PARALLEL
MISALIGNMENT

AXIAL
MISALIGNMENT

Sealing & Lubrication

Elastomeric LUBRICATION TYPE
Split-Tire
50

Close Coupled

Element

Matural Rubber

16

7656 QUTSIDE DIAMETER

121 hp

3 Ibf

01875 in

03125 In

MNone

11in



Additional Information

MAXIMUM SPEED

TEMPERATURE RATING MAXIMUM

TEMPERATURE RATING MINIMUM

TIGHTENING TORQUE CENTRAL BOLT

TORSIONAL STIFFMESS

DISTANCE BETWEEN SHAFT ENDS MAXIMUM

DISTAMCE BETWEEN SHAFT ENDS MINIMUM

4200 rpm

220F

-45F

502

783

3.917In

0.09 in



